UNI-BRIGH

200 cm S-Line Recess profil alu

14,5mm

23mm

10mm

16mm

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

16mm

Référence

Prix excl. TVA

Dimensions
Matériel

Couleur

T: +32 (0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

L695000
€18,50

2mx16 mmx 16 mm
Aluminium anodisé

Alu

BTW BE 0431.540.033
RPR Antwerpen, département Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/fr/contact#form

